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Overall Finish List - Men
HS DIV II BOYS 5A-6A

High Schools
O'All Place Adj Score Bib No Name Team Time Pace YEAR  

1 1 4332 Will Muirhead Lucas Lovejoy 15:44.2 5:03/M 12  

2 2 4319 Brady Laboret Lucas Lovejoy 15:45.8 5:03/M 12  

3 3 4130 Dylan Pi�s Wylie 16:20.1 5:14/M 12  

4 4 4302 Whitson Bedell Lucas Lovejoy 16:31.7 5:18/M 12  

5 5 4444 Brian Ramirez Mount Pleasant 16:32.6 5:18/M 12  

6 6 1184 Luke Lawhorn Killeen Harker Heights 16:32.8 5:18/M 12  

7 7 4066 Nick Knight Tyler Lee 16:33.4 5:18/M 11  

8 (< 5) 1123 Daniel Briones Garland South Garland 16:44.1 5:22/M 12  

9 8 4306 Erik Day Lucas Lovejoy 16:45.2 5:22/M 12  

10 9 4333 Ma�hew Murray Lucas Lovejoy 16:47.9 5:23/M 10  

11 10 4133 Daniel Salazar Wylie 16:49.7 5:24/M 11  

12 11 4011 Frank Douglas Rockwall-Heath 16:54.4 5:25/M 9  

13 12 4324 Riley McGowan Lucas Lovejoy 16:57.5 5:26/M 10  

14 13 4389 Sebas�an Aguilar Mesquite Poteet 17:08.2 5:30/M 12  

15 14 4012 Max Douglas Rockwall-Heath 17:10.9 5:30/M 9  

16 15 4415 Jesus Escamilla-Camargo Mesquite West Mesquite 17:12.1 5:31/M 10  
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17 16 4082 Mackie Ferre�er Waco Midway 17:12.8 5:31/M 12  

18 17 4362 Anthony Berardesco McKinney North 17:13.5 5:31/M 11  

19 18 1061 Luke Lawson Frisco Reedy 17:14.2 5:31/M 11  

20 19 4121 Hunter Jackson Wylie 17:15.8 5:32/M 9  

21 20 4009 Nathaniel Brenner Rockwall-Heath 17:16.6 5:32/M 12  

22 21 1068 Garrick Spieler Frisco Reedy 17:18.7 5:33/M 9  

23 22 4021 Warren O'Connor Rockwall-Heath 17:22.3 5:34/M 11  

24 23 4446 Daniel Robles Mount Pleasant 17:26.7 5:35/M 10  

25 24 909 Elian Dominguez Dallas Adamson 17:27.1 5:36/M 12  

26 25 4310 Zane Edwards Lucas Lovejoy 17:27.2 5:36/M 12  

27 (> 7) 4308 Brenden Dunleavy Lucas Lovejoy 17:28.2 5:36/M 12  

28 26 845 Brysin Minosky Belton 17:28.6 5:36/M 12  

29 27 1056 Cameron Hunter Frisco Reedy 17:29.0 5:36/M 12  

30 28 832 Zachary Dennison Belton 17:29.7 5:36/M 10  

31 29 4438 Geovanni Calderon Mount Pleasant 17:32.1 5:37/M 9  

32 30 4400 Juan Mar�nez Mesquite Poteet 17:34.9 5:38/M 11  

33 31 4425 Joe Morales Mesquite West Mesquite 17:44.5 5:41/M 11  

34 32 4109 Nathanael Berhane Wylie 17:45.1 5:41/M 10  

35 33 4129 Lyndon Orr Wylie 17:45.8 5:42/M 10  

36 34 4111 Aidan Carter Wylie 17:47.0 5:42/M 12  

37 35 1033 Quin�n Kispert Frisco Independence 17:51.0 5:43/M 11  

38 36 862 Zachary White Belton 17:53.8 5:44/M 10  

39 37 4057 Chris�an Palomino Sulphur Springs 17:55.8 5:45/M 12  

40 38 4418 Manuel Gomez Mesquite West Mesquite 17:59.3 5:46/M 12  

41 39 4387 Parker Williams McKinney North 17:59.4 5:46/M 12  

42 40 4010 Jake Dalfrey Rockwall-Heath 18:00.4 5:46/M 11  

43 41 1019 Ethan Reed Forney 18:01.1 5:47/M 9  

44 42 830 Eli Cable Belton 18:02.9 5:47/M 12  

45 43 4442 Gil Landaverde Mount Pleasant 18:04.4 5:48/M 11  

46 44 4017 Dylan Hardin Rockwall-Heath 18:04.5 5:48/M 10  

47 45 4421 Felix Huizache Mesquite West Mesquite 18:04.8 5:48/M 11  

48 46 1188 Caleb Pursley Killeen Harker Heights 18:05.8 5:48/M 11  

49 47 917 Daniel Nieto Dallas Adamson 18:07.7 5:49/M 12  

50 48 4364 Graydon Cowgill McKinney North 18:15.2 5:51/M 11  

51 49 4382 Jaeshaun Osborn McKinney North 18:18.3 5:52/M 11  

52 50 4025 Joseph Uc Rockwall-Heath 18:18.4 5:52/M 9  

53 51 4374 Jimmy Kehoe McKinney North 18:18.8 5:52/M 11  

54 52 1030 Detrek Hansen Frisco Independence 18:25.6 5:54/M 11  

55 53 4056 Jose Mejia Sulphur Springs 18:26.5 5:55/M 10  

56 54 1051 Aiden Gonzalez-Rodiles Frisco Reedy 18:28.7 5:55/M 10  

57 55 908 Gerardo Diaz Dallas Adamson 18:28.8 5:55/M 12  

58 56 1059 Emmi� Kenney Frisco Reedy 18:29.5 5:56/M 11  

59 57 921 Alexis Soto Dallas Adamson 18:31.3 5:56/M 11  

60 58 4141 Landin Wolfe Wylie 18:31.9 5:56/M 9  

61 (> 7) 4142 Jaron Zell Wylie 18:31.9 5:56/M 12  

62 59 848 Clayton Oaks Belton 18:34.7 5:57/M 9  
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63 (> 7) 4108 Chris�an Bearden Wylie 18:36.8 5:58/M 9  

64 60 4443 Gilberth Landaverde Mount Pleasant 18:37.3 5:58/M 9  

65 61 4408 Osmar Valdovinos Mesquite Poteet 18:37.5 5:58/M 11  

66 62 1040 Tristen Sabin Frisco Independence 18:38.0 5:58/M 10  

67 63 4385 Riley Thompson McKinney North 18:38.4 5:58/M 12  

68 64 1039 Tyler Purtle Frisco Independence 18:39.5 5:59/M 10  

69 65 4063 Connor Benavidez Tyler Lee 18:41.2 5:59/M 11  

70 66 4145 Zalyn Hamilton Wylie East 18:41.9 6:00/M 11  

71 67 842 Landon McCartney Belton 18:42.0 6:00/M 9  

72 68 833 David Duncan Belton 18:43.0 6:00/M 10  

73 69 4096 Shannen Newman Waco Midway 18:43.2 6:00/M 12  

74 70 4103 Reeve Tarter Waco Midway 18:43.3 6:00/M 9  

75 (> 7) 4019 Will Huntley Rockwall-Heath 18:44.3 6:00/M 12  

76 71 1021 Christopher Abel Frisco Independence 18:45.0 6:01/M 12  

77 (> 7) 826 Weslee Baker Belton 18:45.9 6:01/M 11  

78 72 1069 Will Spurrier Frisco Reedy 18:48.4 6:02/M 9  

79 73 4441 Antonio Landaverde Mount Pleasant 18:51.7 6:03/M 12  

80 74 4386 Elyjah Valdez McKinney North 18:52.3 6:03/M 10  

81 75 4147 Bryce Hurley Wylie East 18:52.7 6:03/M 10  

82 76 4150 Alex Wood Wylie East 18:52.8 6:03/M 12  

83 77 4085 Nathan Groves Waco Midway 18:53.1 6:03/M 11  

84 78 4148 Chris�an Jarvis Wylie East 18:54.8 6:04/M 12  

85 79 1185 Luis Mora Killeen Harker Heights 18:55.8 6:04/M 11  

86 80 4067 Aaron Smith Tyler Lee 18:59.9 6:05/M 9  

87 (> 7) 4020 Will Knox Rockwall-Heath 19:00.3 6:05/M 12  

88 81 4091 Paul Micus Waco Midway 19:01.9 6:06/M 12  

89 (> 7) 4368 Anthony France McKinney North 19:02.8 6:06/M 10  

90 (> 7) 4376 Ethan Larkin McKinney North 19:03.0 6:06/M 12  

91 82 1004 Cade Brink Forney 19:06.3 6:07/M 12  

92 (> 7) 4379 Ivan Montgomery McKinney North 19:08.0 6:08/M 11  

93 83 922 Kevin Soto Dallas Adamson 19:08.6 6:08/M 11  

94 84 4423 Juan Mar�nez Mesquite West Mesquite 19:09.3 6:08/M 12  

95 (> 7) 4024 John Sell Rockwall-Heath 19:11.7 6:09/M 11  

96 85 1180 Malik Godrich Killeen Harker Heights 19:17.6 6:11/M 12  

97 86 4062 Alex Asad Tyler Lee 19:17.7 6:11/M 11  

98 87 4392 Reo Bowman Mesquite Poteet 19:19.4 6:12/M 12  

99 88 1182 Patrick Labeach Killeen Harker Heights 19:26.0 6:14/M 12  

100 89 4401 Jackson Messer Mesquite Poteet 19:27.2 6:14/M 11  

O'All Place Adj Score Bib No Name Team Time Pace YEAR  

101 90 4058 Evan Patrick Sulphur Springs 19:27.6 6:14/M 10  

102 91 915 Jesus Lopez Dallas Adamson 19:32.5 6:16/M 10  

103 92 1025 Peter Corrigan Frisco Independence 19:34.7 6:17/M 12  

104 (> 7) 865 Julian Zamudio Belton 19:40.8 6:18/M 10  

105 93 4458 Abraham Hernandez North Forney 19:44.4 6:20/M 12  

106 94 1181 Thomas Gu�errez Killeen Harker Heights 19:45.5 6:20/M 10  

107 95 1186 Cade Perry Killeen Harker Heights 19:47.2 6:20/M 9  



108 (< 5) 1139 Jhony Vera Garland South Garland 19:49.0 6:21/M 10  

109 96 4053 Chase Berry Sulphur Springs 19:50.2 6:21/M 12  

110 97 4455 Datravian Brown North Forney 19:50.9 6:22/M 12  

111 98 4093 Chris Mobley Waco Midway 19:51.3 6:22/M 12  

112 99 1023 Jax Borthayre Frisco Independence 19:51.5 6:22/M 11  

113 100 958 Marco Hernandez Dallas Skyline 19:52.7 6:22/M 12  

114 101 4054 Camden Fuller Sulphur Springs 19:56.0 6:23/M 11  

115 102 4440 Juan Gonzalez Mount Pleasant 19:58.8 6:24/M 11  

116 (> 7) 1175 Brandon Beckham Killeen Harker Heights 20:00.0 6:25/M 12  

117 103 4394 Connor Dickson Mesquite Poteet 20:02.8 6:25/M 10  

118 (> 7) 1177 Ma�hew Carillo Killeen Harker Heights 20:03.3 6:26/M 10  

119 (> 7) 846 Nathan Morton Belton 20:04.8 6:26/M 11  

120 104 964 Ethan Montgomery Dallas Skyline 20:09.8 6:28/M 11  

121 105 4459 Kaleb Kinnart North Forney 20:11.4 6:28/M 11  

122 106 4098 Isaac Pena Waco Midway 20:11.6 6:28/M 11  

123 107 1016 Kairo Moore Forney 20:12.6 6:29/M 11  

124 108 4404 Eluit Ramirez- Acosta Mesquite Poteet 20:13.1 6:29/M 11  

125 (> 7) 1183 David Lanxon Killeen Harker Heights 20:14.4 6:29/M 9  

126 109 1017 Dylon Peterson Forney 20:15.7 6:30/M 12  

127 (< 5) 982 Victor De La Torre Dallas South Oak Cliff 20:15.7 6:30/M 10  

128 (> 7) 4086 Richard Herrera Waco Midway 20:19.0 6:31/M 10  

129 (> 7) 4407 Jacob Spence Mesquite Poteet 20:19.4 6:31/M 10  

130 110 4456 Nikeyus Butler North Forney 20:20.6 6:31/M 12  

131 111 4061 Ricardo Torres Sulphur Springs 20:21.4 6:31/M 12  

132 (> 7) 4079 Jacob Brooks Waco Midway 20:30.3 6:34/M 12  

133 (< 5) 938 Jery Wrights Dallas Lincoln 20:51.7 6:41/M 9  

134 112 975 Carlos Vasquez Dallas Skyline 20:53.6 6:42/M 12  

135 113 961 Sergio Mar�nez Dallas Skyline 20:59.5 6:44/M 12  

136 114 4059 Alex Fabian Sulphur Springs 21:03.3 6:45/M 10  

137 115 1005 Payton Bryant Forney 21:05.8 6:46/M 11  

138 116 4462 Connor Rohman North Forney 21:08.3 6:46/M 10  

139 117 4065 Braylon Johnson Tyler Lee 21:15.7 6:49/M 11  

140 118 901 Yait Armendariz Dallas Adamson 21:17.6 6:49/M 10  

141 119 4146 Jaron Harbison Wylie East 21:24.4 6:52/M 12  

142 120 1014 Jayden Lee Forney 22:00.7 7:03/M 12  

143 121 1008 Gabriel Chavez Forney 22:10.4 7:06/M 12  

144 (> 7) 4055 Alan Hernandez Sulphur Springs 22:23.5 7:11/M 10  

145 (> 7) 4060 Kyle Schnell Sulphur Springs 23:24.1 7:30/M 12  

146 122 962 Erick Meraz Dallas Skyline 24:15.3 7:46/M 12  

147 (< 5) 990 Payton McGee Dallas South Oak Cliff 24:37.0 7:53/M 10  

148 (< 5) 937 Drazzell Washington Dallas Lincoln 24:47.4 7:57/M 12  

149 123 957 Giovanni Hernandez Dallas Skyline 25:17.8 8:06/M 12  

150 (< 5) 1158 Charles Malmros Greenville 26:03.1 8:21/M 12  

151 (< 5) 995 Jayrian Rainey Dallas South Oak Cliff 26:09.8 8:23/M 11  

152 (< 5) 987 Dejuan Lefall Dallas South Oak Cliff 27:41.3 8:52/M 11  

153 124 4457 Mathew Foster North Forney 27:47.0 8:54/M 11  



154 (< 5) 933 Miguel Lara Dallas Lincoln 28:07.6 9:01/M 12  

155 125 4463 Rene Rojas North Forney 28:55.1 9:16/M 9  
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Final Team Results - Men
HS DIV II BOYS 5A-6A

High Schools
Team - Lucas Lovejoy Finish Posi�on - 1

Team Score (places): 24 Team Score (�mes): 1:21:34.6 Ave Time:16:19.0
Pos Bib No Name YEAR O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 4332 Will Muirhead 12 1 1 15:44.2 15:44.2 0:00.0

2 4319 Brady Laboret 12 2 3 15:45.8 31:30.0 0:01.7

3 4302 Whitson Bedell 12 4 7 16:31.7 48:01.6 0:47.5

4 4306 Erik Day 12 8 15 16:45.2 1:04:46.8 1:01.0

5 4333 Ma�hew Murray 10 9 24 16:47.9 1:21:34.6 1:03.7

6 4324 Riley McGowan 10 (12) (36) 16:57.5 1:38:32.0 1:13.3

7 4310 Zane Edwards 12 (25) (61) 17:27.2 1:55:59.2 1:43.0

8 4308 Brenden Dunleavy 12 More Than 7  17:28.2 2:13:27.4 1:44.1

Team - Wylie Finish Posi�on - 2
Team Score (places): 97 Team Score (�mes): 1:25:56.3 Ave Time:17:11.3

Pos Bib No Name YEAR O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 4130 Dylan Pi�s 12 3 3 16:20.1 16:20.1 0:36.0

2 4133 Daniel Salazar 11 10 13 16:49.7 33:09.8 1:05.6

3 4121 Hunter Jackson 9 19 32 17:15.8 50:25.6 1:31.6

4 4109 Nathanael Berhane 10 32 64 17:45.1 1:08:10.6 2:01.0

5 4129 Lyndon Orr 10 33 97 17:45.8 1:25:56.3 2:01.6

6 4111 Aidan Carter 12 (34) (131) 17:47.0 1:43:43.3 2:02.9

7 4141 Landin Wolfe 9 (58) (189) 18:31.9 2:02:15.2 2:47.8

8 4142 Jaron Zell 12 More Than 7  18:31.9 2:20:47.1 2:47.8

9 4108 Chris�an Bearden 9 More Than 7  18:36.8 2:39:23.8 2:52.7

Team - Rockwall-Heath Finish Posi�on - 3
Team Score (places): 107 Team Score (�mes): 1:26:44.3 Ave Time:17:20.9

Pos Bib No Name YEAR O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 4011 Frank Douglas 9 11 11 16:54.4 16:54.4 1:10.2

2 4012 Max Douglas 9 14 25 17:10.9 34:05.2 1:26.7

3 4009 Nathaniel Brenner 12 20 45 17:16.6 51:21.8 1:32.5

4 4021 Warren O'Connor 11 22 67 17:22.3 1:08:44.0 1:38.1

5 4010 Jake Dalfrey 11 40 107 18:00.4 1:26:44.3 2:16.2

6 4017 Dylan Hardin 10 (44) (151) 18:04.5 1:44:48.8 2:20.4

7 4025 Joseph Uc 9 (50) (201) 18:18.4 2:03:07.2 2:34.2

8 4019 Will Huntley 12 More Than 7  18:44.3 2:21:51.4 3:00.1

9 4020 Will Knox 12 More Than 7  19:00.3 2:40:51.7 3:16.2

10 4024 John Sell 11 More Than 7  19:11.7 3:00:03.4 3:27.6

Team - Mount Pleasant Finish Posi�on - 4
Team Score (places): 160 Team Score (�mes): 1:28:13.0 Ave Time:17:38.6

Pos Bib No Name YEAR O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 4444 Brian Ramirez 12 5 5 16:32.6 16:32.6 0:48.5

2 4446 Daniel Robles 10 23 28 17:26.7 33:59.3 1:42.6

3 4438 Geovanni Calderon 9 29 57 17:32.1 51:31.4 1:48.0
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4 4442 Gil Landaverde 11 43 100 18:04.4 1:09:35.7 2:20.2

5 4443 Gilberth Landaverde 9 60 160 18:37.3 1:28:13.0 2:53.2

6 4441 Antonio Landaverde 12 (73) (233) 18:51.7 1:47:04.7 3:07.6

7 4440 Juan Gonzalez 11 (102) (335) 19:58.8 2:07:03.5 4:14.6

Team - Frisco Reedy Finish Posi�on - 5
Team Score (places): 176 Team Score (�mes): 1:28:59.9 Ave Time:17:48.0

Pos Bib No Name YEAR O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1061 Luke Lawson 11 18 18 17:14.2 17:14.2 1:30.0

2 1068 Garrick Spieler 9 21 39 17:18.7 34:32.8 1:34.5

3 1056 Cameron Hunter 12 27 66 17:29.0 52:01.8 1:44.9

4 1051 Aiden Gonzalez-Rodiles 10 54 120 18:28.7 1:10:30.4 2:44.6

5 1059 Emmi� Kenney 11 56 176 18:29.5 1:28:59.9 2:45.3

6 1069 Will Spurrier 9 (72) (248) 18:48.4 1:47:48.2 3:04.2

Team - Belton Finish Posi�on - 6
Team Score (places): 191 Team Score (�mes): 1:29:29.5 Ave Time:17:53.9

Pos Bib No Name YEAR O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 845 Brysin Minosky 12 26 26 17:28.6 17:28.6 1:44.4

2 832 Zachary Dennison 10 28 54 17:29.7 34:58.2 1:45.6

3 862 Zachary White 10 36 90 17:53.8 52:52.0 2:09.6

4 830 Eli Cable 12 42 132 18:02.9 1:10:54.8 2:18.7

5 848 Clayton Oaks 9 59 191 18:34.7 1:29:29.5 2:50.6

6 842 Landon McCartney 9 (67) (258) 18:42.0 1:48:11.5 2:57.9

7 833 David Duncan 10 (68) (326) 18:43.0 2:06:54.4 2:58.8

8 826 Weslee Baker 11 More Than 7  18:45.9 2:25:40.3 3:01.7

9 865 Julian Zamudio 10 More Than 7  19:40.8 2:45:21.0 3:56.6

10 846 Nathan Morton 11 More Than 7  20:04.8 3:05:25.8 4:20.7

Team - McKinney North Finish Posi�on - 7
Team Score (places): 204 Team Score (�mes): 1:30:05.1 Ave Time:18:01.1

Pos Bib No Name YEAR O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 4362 Anthony Berardesco 11 17 17 17:13.5 17:13.5 1:29.3

2 4387 Parker Williams 12 39 56 17:59.4 35:12.9 2:15.3

3 4364 Graydon Cowgill 11 48 104 18:15.2 53:28.1 2:31.1

4 4382 Jaeshaun Osborn 11 49 153 18:18.3 1:11:46.4 2:34.2

5 4374 Jimmy Kehoe 11 51 204 18:18.8 1:30:05.1 2:34.7

6 4385 Riley Thompson 12 (63) (267) 18:38.4 1:48:43.5 2:54.2

7 4386 Elyjah Valdez 10 (74) (341) 18:52.3 2:07:35.7 3:08.1

8 4368 Anthony France 10 More Than 7  19:02.8 2:26:38.4 3:18.6

9 4376 Ethan Larkin 12 More Than 7  19:03.0 2:45:41.4 3:18.8

10 4379 Ivan Montgomery 11 More Than 7  19:08.0 3:04:49.4 3:23.9

Team - Mesquite West Mesquite Finish Posi�on - 8
Team Score (places): 213 Team Score (�mes): 1:30:09.8 Ave Time:18:02.0

Pos Bib No Name YEAR O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 4415 Jesus Escamilla-Camargo 10 15 15 17:12.1 17:12.1 1:27.9

2 4425 Joe Morales 11 31 46 17:44.5 34:56.5 2:00.3

3 4418 Manuel Gomez 12 38 84 17:59.3 52:55.8 2:15.1

4 4421 Felix Huizache 11 45 129 18:04.8 1:11:00.6 2:20.7



5 4423 Juan Mar�nez 12 84 213 19:09.3 1:30:09.8 3:25.1

Team - Dallas Adamson Finish Posi�on - 9
Team Score (places): 266 Team Score (�mes): 1:31:43.2 Ave Time:18:20.7

Pos Bib No Name YEAR O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 909 Elian Dominguez 12 24 24 17:27.1 17:27.1 1:42.9

2 917 Daniel Nieto 12 47 71 18:07.7 35:34.7 2:23.5

3 908 Gerardo Diaz 12 55 126 18:28.8 54:03.4 2:44.6

4 921 Alexis Soto 11 57 183 18:31.3 1:12:34.6 2:47.1

5 922 Kevin Soto 11 83 266 19:08.6 1:31:43.2 3:24.4

6 915 Jesus Lopez 10 (91) (357) 19:32.5 1:51:15.6 3:48.3

7 901 Yait Armendariz 10 (118) (475) 21:17.6 2:12:33.2 5:33.5

Team - Mesquite Poteet Finish Posi�on - 10
Team Score (places): 280 Team Score (�mes): 1:32:07.0 Ave Time:18:25.4

Pos Bib No Name YEAR O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 4389 Sebas�an Aguilar 12 13 13 17:08.2 17:08.2 1:24.0

2 4400 Juan Mar�nez 11 30 43 17:34.9 34:43.0 1:50.7

3 4408 Osmar Valdovinos 11 61 104 18:37.5 53:20.4 2:53.3

4 4392 Reo Bowman 12 87 191 19:19.4 1:12:39.8 3:35.2

5 4401 Jackson Messer 11 89 280 19:27.2 1:32:07.0 3:43.1

6 4394 Connor Dickson 10 (103) (383) 20:02.8 1:52:09.7 4:18.6

7 4404 Eluit Ramirez- Acosta 11 (108) (491) 20:13.1 2:12:22.7 4:28.9

8 4407 Jacob Spence 10 More Than 7  20:19.4 2:32:42.1 4:35.3

Team - Frisco Independence Finish Posi�on - 11
Team Score (places): 284 Team Score (�mes): 1:32:18.8 Ave Time:18:27.8

Pos Bib No Name YEAR O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1033 Quin�n Kispert 11 35 35 17:51.0 17:51.0 2:06.8

2 1030 Detrek Hansen 11 52 87 18:25.6 36:16.5 2:41.4

3 1040 Tristen Sabin 10 62 149 18:38.0 54:54.4 2:53.8

4 1039 Tyler Purtle 10 64 213 18:39.5 1:13:33.9 2:55.4

5 1021 Christopher Abel 12 71 284 18:45.0 1:32:18.8 3:00.8

6 1025 Peter Corrigan 12 (92) (376) 19:34.7 1:51:53.5 3:50.6

7 1023 Jax Borthayre 11 (99) (475) 19:51.5 2:11:44.9 4:07.3

Team - Killeen Harker Heights Finish Posi�on - 12
Team Score (places): 304 Team Score (�mes): 1:32:17.8 Ave Time:18:27.6

Pos Bib No Name YEAR O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1184 Luke Lawhorn 12 6 6 16:32.8 16:32.8 0:48.6

2 1188 Caleb Pursley 11 46 52 18:05.8 34:38.5 2:21.7

3 1185 Luis Mora 11 79 131 18:55.8 53:34.2 3:11.6

4 1180 Malik Godrich 12 85 216 19:17.6 1:12:51.8 3:33.4

5 1182 Patrick Labeach 12 88 304 19:26.0 1:32:17.8 3:41.9

6 1181 Thomas Gu�errez 10 (94) (398) 19:45.5 1:52:03.3 4:01.4

7 1186 Cade Perry 9 (95) (493) 19:47.2 2:11:50.4 4:03.0

8 1175 Brandon Beckham 12 More Than 7  20:00.0 2:31:50.3 4:15.8

9 1177 Ma�hew Carillo 10 More Than 7  20:03.3 2:51:53.6 4:19.2

10 1183 David Lanxon 9 More Than 7  20:14.4 3:12:08.0 4:30.2

Team - Waco Midway Finish Posi�on - 13



Team Score (places): 313 Team Score (�mes): 1:32:34.0 Ave Time:18:30.8
Pos Bib No Name YEAR O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 4082 Mackie Ferre�er 12 16 16 17:12.8 17:12.8 1:28.6

2 4096 Shannen Newman 12 69 85 18:43.2 35:55.9 2:59.0

3 4103 Reeve Tarter 9 70 155 18:43.3 54:39.1 2:59.1

4 4085 Nathan Groves 11 77 232 18:53.1 1:13:32.2 3:08.9

5 4091 Paul Micus 12 81 313 19:01.9 1:32:34.0 3:17.8

6 4093 Chris Mobley 12 (98) (411) 19:51.3 1:52:25.3 4:07.2

7 4098 Isaac Pena 11 (106) (517) 20:11.6 2:12:36.9 4:27.5

8 4086 Richard Herrera 10 More Than 7  20:19.0 2:32:55.9 4:34.9

9 4079 Jacob Brooks 12 More Than 7  20:30.3 2:53:26.2 4:46.2

Team - Tyler Lee Finish Posi�on - 14
Team Score (places): 355 Team Score (�mes): 1:34:47.7 Ave Time:18:57.6

Pos Bib No Name YEAR O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 4066 Nick Knight 11 7 7 16:33.4 16:33.4 0:49.2

2 4063 Connor Benavidez 11 65 72 18:41.2 35:14.5 2:57.0

3 4067 Aaron Smith 9 80 152 18:59.9 54:14.4 3:15.8

4 4062 Alex Asad 11 86 238 19:17.7 1:13:32.0 3:33.5

5 4065 Braylon Johnson 11 117 355 21:15.7 1:34:47.7 5:31.6

Team - Sulphur Springs Finish Posi�on - 15
Team Score (places): 377 Team Score (�mes): 1:35:35.8 Ave Time:19:07.2

Pos Bib No Name YEAR O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 4057 Chris�an Palomino 12 37 37 17:55.8 17:55.8 2:11.7

2 4056 Jose Mejia 10 53 90 18:26.5 36:22.3 2:42.3

3 4058 Evan Patrick 10 90 180 19:27.6 55:49.8 3:43.4

4 4053 Chase Berry 12 96 276 19:50.2 1:15:39.9 4:06.0

5 4054 Camden Fuller 11 101 377 19:56.0 1:35:35.8 4:11.8

6 4061 Ricardo Torres 12 (111) (488) 20:21.4 1:55:57.2 4:37.3

7 4059 Alex Fabian 10 (114) (602) 21:03.3 2:17:00.5 5:19.1

8 4055 Alan Hernandez 10 More Than 7  22:23.5 2:39:23.9 6:39.3

9 4060 Kyle Schnell 12 More Than 7  23:24.1 3:02:48.0 7:40.0

Team - Wylie East Finish Posi�on - 16
Team Score (places): 414 Team Score (�mes): 1:36:46.4 Ave Time:19:21.3

Pos Bib No Name YEAR O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 4145 Zalyn Hamilton 11 66 66 18:41.9 18:41.9 2:57.7

2 4147 Bryce Hurley 10 75 141 18:52.7 37:34.5 3:08.6

3 4150 Alex Wood 12 76 217 18:52.8 56:27.3 3:08.7

4 4148 Chris�an Jarvis 12 78 295 18:54.8 1:15:22.1 3:10.6

5 4146 Jaron Harbison 12 119 414 21:24.4 1:36:46.4 5:40.2

Team - Forney Finish Posi�on - 17
Team Score (places): 454 Team Score (�mes): 1:38:41.3 Ave Time:19:44.3

Pos Bib No Name YEAR O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1019 Ethan Reed 9 41 41 18:01.1 18:01.1 2:17.0

2 1004 Cade Brink 12 82 123 19:06.3 37:07.4 3:22.1

3 1016 Kairo Moore 11 107 230 20:12.6 57:19.9 4:28.4

4 1017 Dylon Peterson 12 109 339 20:15.7 1:17:35.6 4:31.5



5 1005 Payton Bryant 11 115 454 21:05.8 1:38:41.3 5:21.6

6 1014 Jayden Lee 12 (120) (574) 22:00.7 2:00:42.0 6:16.5

7 1008 Gabriel Chavez 12 (121) (695) 22:10.4 2:22:52.3 6:26.3

Team - North Forney Finish Posi�on - 18
Team Score (places): 521 Team Score (�mes): 1:41:15.3 Ave Time:20:15.1

Pos Bib No Name YEAR O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 4458 Abraham Hernandez 12 93 93 19:44.4 19:44.4 4:00.2

2 4455 Datravian Brown 12 97 190 19:50.9 39:35.2 4:06.7

3 4459 Kaleb Kinnart 11 105 295 20:11.4 59:46.6 4:27.2

4 4456 Nikeyus Butler 12 110 405 20:20.6 1:20:07.1 4:36.4

5 4462 Connor Rohman 10 116 521 21:08.3 1:41:15.3 5:24.1

6 4457 Mathew Foster 11 (124) (645) 27:47.0 2:09:02.3 12:02.9

7 4463 Rene Rojas 9 (125) (770) 28:55.1 2:37:57.4 13:11.0

Team - Dallas Skyline Finish Posi�on - 19
Team Score (places): 551 Team Score (�mes): 1:46:10.7 Ave Time:21:14.2

Pos Bib No Name YEAR O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 958 Marco Hernandez 12 100 100 19:52.7 19:52.7 4:08.5

2 964 Ethan Montgomery 11 104 204 20:09.8 40:02.4 4:25.6

3 975 Carlos Vasquez 12 112 316 20:53.6 1:00:55.9 5:09.4

4 961 Sergio Mar�nez 12 113 429 20:59.5 1:21:55.4 5:15.3

5 962 Erick Meraz 12 122 551 24:15.3 1:46:10.7 8:31.2

6 957 Giovanni Hernandez 12 (123) (674) 25:17.8 2:11:28.4 9:33.6

Team - Dallas Lincoln Finish Posi�on - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (�mes):

Pos Bib No Name YEAR O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 938 Jery Wrights 9 Less Than 5  20:51.7 20:51.7 5:07.6

2 937 Drazzell Washington 12 Less Than 5  24:47.4 45:39.1 9:03.2

3 933 Miguel Lara 12 Less Than 5  28:07.6 1:13:46.7 12:23.5

Team - Dallas South Oak Cliff Finish Posi�on - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (�mes):

Pos Bib No Name YEAR O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 982 Victor De La Torre 10 Less Than 5  20:15.7 20:15.7 4:31.5

2 990 Payton McGee 10 Less Than 5  24:37.0 44:52.7 8:52.9

3 995 Jayrian Rainey 11 Less Than 5  26:09.8 1:11:02.4 10:25.7

4 987 Dejuan Lefall 11 Less Than 5  27:41.3 1:38:43.7 11:57.1

Team - Garland South Garland Finish Posi�on - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (�mes):

Pos Bib No Name YEAR O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1123 Daniel Briones 12 Less Than 5  16:44.1 16:44.1 1:00.0

2 1139 Jhony Vera 10 Less Than 5  19:49.0 36:33.1 4:04.8

Team - Greenville Finish Posi�on - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (�mes):

Pos Bib No Name YEAR O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1158 Charles Malmros 12 Less Than 5  26:03.1 26:03.1 10:18.9
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